81 - 83 Marjorie Street, Pinelands, DARWIN, NT 0828
PHONE: 08 8935 9555
FAX:       08 8935 9599
EMAIL: sales@darwin.metroll.com.au
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
MAY 2024
ROOFING

6. Advise the quantity and length
applicable to each profile.
HOW TO ORDER:
A
D
B
C A
B
C
D E
A
B
C
D E
A
RAINWATER GOODS
Custom Flashings
11
GIRTH/BENDS CODE* ZA CB MT
100mm
Flat 55##100G/FLV
1 55##100G/1BV
2 55##100G/2BV
3 55##100G/3BV
4 55##100G/4BV
5 55##100G/5BV
6 55##100G/6BV
 150mm
Flat 55##150G/FLV
1 55##150G/1BV
2 55##150G/2BV
3 55##150G/3BV
4 55##150G/4BV
5 55##150G/5BV
6 55##150G/6BV
200mm
Flat 55##200G/FLV
1 55##200G/1BV
2 55##200G/2BV
3 55##200G/3BV
4 55##200G/4BV
5 55##200G/5BV
6 55##200G/6BV
250mm
Flat 55##250G/FLV
1 55##250G/1BV
2 55##250G/2BV
3 55##250G/3BV
4 55##250G/4BV
5 55##250G/5BV
6 55##250G/6BV
 300mm
Flat 55##300G/FLV
1 55##300G/1BV
2 55##300G/2BV
3 55##300G/3BV
4 55##300G/4BV
5 55##300G/5BV
6 55##300G/6BV
350mm
Flat 55##350G/FLV
1 55##350G/1BV
2 55##350G/2BV
3 55##350G/3BV
4 55##350G/4BV
5 55##350G/5BV
6 55##350G/6BV
0.55mm
ZA = ZINCALUME®
CB = COLORBOND®
MT = COLORBOND® MATT
GIRTH/BENDS CODE* ZA CB MT
400mm